
Department of Botany, University College of Science, OU,
Mentor & Mentee list

M.Sc. Botany 2023-2025 Batch

s.l.no Name of the Mentor
Roll No. of 

Mentee
Name of the Mentee

1 Prof. Kamalakar

1007-23-502-001 SUBIA TAHREEM
1007-23-502-002 YAKKALI  SREEJA
1007-23-502-003 POLEPELLI ARUNA
1007-23-502-004 NALUVALA SRILATHA
1007-23-502-005 MANGALI   KRISHNAIAH
1007-23-502-006 BOTTA SUSHMA

2 Prof. B. Rama Devi.

1007-23-502-007 PAMPARI SAI CHARAN
1007-23-502-008 KONDA BHAGYASREE
1007-23-502-009 GOLLAPELLI MAYURI
1007-23-502-010 MASAIPET VIJAYA LAXMI
1007-23-502-011 METHRI POOJA
1007-23-502-012 SHAIK KOUSAR

3 Prof. E. Sujatha

1007-23-502-013 POUDALA CHANDANA
1007-23-502-014 BANDA PRAVEEN
1007-23-502-015 VALUKA AKHILA
1007-23-502-016 KARRE PRATHYUSHA
1007-23-502-017 KANDUKURI RAVEENA
1007-23-502-018 N  MADHURIMA

4 Prof. A. Sabitha Rani

1007-23-502-019 AYESHA SIDDIQUA
1007-23-502-020 TAMMALA SNEHALATHA
1007-23-502-021 MAHESHWARI  MADDELA
1007-23-502-022 EEDURU  PRABHA
1007-23-502-023 GUNDU  KAVYA
1007-23-502-024 PAGILLA  SARITHA

5 Prof. K. Shailaja

1007-23-502-025 M  RAMYA
1007-23-502-026 GUNDALA   ANUSHA
1007-23-502-027 VAIDYA VIDYARANI
1007-23-502-028 PASHAM  GOUTHAMI
1007-23-502-029 KUDITHETTI  REENA
1007-23-502-030 PERELLI  SRAVYA

6
Dr. Nageswara Rao. S

1007-23-502-031 ENAGURTHI CLEMENT
1007-23-502-032 METTUPALLY UPEKSHA
1007-23-502-033 AILAPAKA  KEERTHANA
1007-23-502-034 K SRAVANTHI
1007-23-502-035 POLAMPELLI ROHITH
1007-23-502-036 SALWA KOUSAR

7
Dr. A. Vijaya Bhasker 
Reddy

1007-23-502-037 PUVVATI  CHINMAI
1007-23-502-038 CHERUKURI POOJA
1007-23-502-039 SONKAMBLE SUPRIYA
1007-23-502-040 VADTHYAVATHI  MANEESHA



1007-23-502-041 POTLURI VANDANA
1007-23-502-042 GUNAGANTI  ANJALI

8 Dr. B. Kiran Kumar

1007-23-502-043 MUDAVATH  SHANKER
1007-23-502-044 MARUPAKA KALYANI
1007-23-502-045 SRINIVASULU
1007-23-502-046 KURRA  KAVERI
1007-23-502-047 BETHI  NISHITHA 
1007-23-502-048 PANUGOTHU HARIKA

9 Dr. R. Suman Kumar

1007-23-502-049 RATHLAVATH SNEHA
1007-23-502-050 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY
1007-23-502-051 BOLLA  SWATHI
1007-23-502-052 ARUTLA CHIRANJEEVI
1007-23-502-053 GAMPALA RECHAL

10 Dr. Raghu. K

1007-23-502-054 KALAGIRI ANILA
1007-23-502-055 PERUPOGU ACHSAH
1007-23-502-056 MATOOR MADHUSUDHAN REDDY
1007-23-502-057 SRUTISRI SAHU



Department of Botany, University College of Science, OU,
Mentor & Mentee list

M.Sc. Botany 2022-2024 Batch
s.l.no Name of the Mentor Roll No. of Mentee Name of the Mentee

1 Prof. Kamalakar

1007-22-502-001 EGUDURU MANOHAR

1007-22-502-002 OKKERLA MADHUMITHA
1007-22-502-003 MEESALA MOUNIKA

1007-22-502-004 CHENGOL SHIVA TEJASHWINI
1007-22-502-005 BOBBALI  DIVYA

2 Prof. B. Rama Devi.

1007-22-502-006 BORLAKUNTA MAYURI
1007-22-502-007 DUBIDIKE BHAVANI
1007-22-502-008 GUMMULA NIKHIL

1007-22-502-009 PAPOLLA RESHMA
1007-22-502-010 MARGALLA PRANAYASRI

3 Prof. E. Sujatha

1007-22-502-011 CHEVULA SAMATHA

1007-22-502-012 THUMMIDI MOUNIKA
1007-22-502-013 PALLAVI BAHUGUNA
1007-22-502-014 MONDRETI  SUJANA

1007-22-502-015 TANDABOINA ANIL

4 Prof. A. Sabitha Rani

1007-22-502-016 NADDUNURI  RAMNIVEDHA
1007-22-502-051 SARA TULASI

1007-22-502-052 MYAKALA YAMUNA
1007-22-502-053 U MOUNIKA

1007-22-502-054 ANGARAJU NAVYA

5 Prof. K. Shailaja

1007-22-502-055 MITTAPELLI MADHULATHA
1007-22-502-057 HUDA RAFEEQUI

1007-22-502-058 YEKKONDA BHAVANA
1007-22-502-059 KORRI KALYANI
1007-22-502-060 DANDARI SRILEKHA

6
Dr. Nageswara Rao. S

1007-22-502-061 RAMAVATH SNEHA
1007-22-502-062 P MAYURI

1007-22-502-063 B SRIVANI
1007-22-502-065 KONDAPAKA VIRAJITHA

7 Dr. A. Vijaya Bhasker Reddy

1007-22-502-066 CHILUKURI  SHIVANI
1007-22-502-067 PABBATI  PALLAVI
1007-22-502-101 THEJASHWINI

1007-22-502-102 ADDULA PAVANI
1007-22-502-103 PERISHETTY MAHESHWARI

8 Dr. B. Kiran Kumar

1007-22-502-104 P RAMANJALI
1007-22-502-105 KOLLI SONIA

1007-22-502-107 MARPALLY RUCHITHA
1007-22-502-108 MATURI PRIYANKA

1007-22-502-109 BAIROJU SREEVANI

9 Dr. R. Suman Kumar

1007-22-502-110 P SWAPNA

1007-22-502-111 SURAMPALLY VENNELA
1007-22-502-112 FAROZAN MIDHAT

1007-22-502-114 BEERELLI  RAMYA



10 Dr. Raghu. K

1007-22-502-115 TANGUTURI  CHANDANA SRI

1007-22-502-116 BADAMSETTI  SAMPATH
1007-22-502-117 THALARI  AKANSHA



M.Sc. BOTANY I - SEMESTER - 2023 BATCH ATTENDANCE 
S.N NAME OF THE 

STUDENT
CPGET 
NO’S 

RANK DATE 
OF  

JOINING

HALL TICKET 
NUMBERS

PERCENTAGE
( % )

1 SUBIA TAHREEM 61141230038 3 5/10/2023 1007-23-502-001

2 YEKKALI  SREEJA 61088250009 6 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-002

3 POLEPELLI ARUNA 61153210033 8 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-003

4 NALUVALA SRILATHA 61014450018 12 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-004

5 MANGALI   
KRISHNAIAH

61087530145 14 4/10/2023 1007-23-502-005

6 BOTTA SUSHMA 61088250241 15 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-006

7 PAMPARI SAI CHARAN 61093490155 18 4/10/2023 1007-23-502-007

8 KONDA BHAGYASREE 61095770164 20 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-008

9 GOLLAPELLI MAYURI 61345890006 23 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-009

10 MASAIPET VIJAYA 
LAXMI

61093490178 24 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-010

11 METHRI POOJA 61087530429 25 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-011

12 SHAIK KOUSAR 61024050047 26 4/10/2023 1007-23-502-012

13 POUDALA CHANDANA 61339510122 27 4/10/2023 1007-23-502-013

14 BANDA PRAVEEN 61033350073 29 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-014

15 VALUKA AKHILA 61014450004 30 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-015

16 KARRE PRATHYUSHA 61003270030 32 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-016

17 KANDUKURI RAVEENA 61085820051 34 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-017

18 N  MADHURIMA 61088250143 35 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-018

19 AYESHA SIDDIQUA 61087530242 36 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-019

20 TAMMALA 
SNEHALATHA

61088250338 38 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-020

21 MAHESHWARI  
MADDELA

61088260006 43 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-021

22 EEDURU  PRABHA 61093490055 44 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-022

23 GUNDU  KAVYA 61026020003 45 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-023

24 PAGILLA  SARITHA 61088250127 46 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-024

25 M  RAMYA 61088260232 50 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-025

26 GUNDALA   ANUSHA 61093490205 54 30-10-2023 1007-23-502-026

27 VAIDYA VIDYARANI 61096850068 56 4/10/2023 1007-23-502-027

28 PASHAM  GOUTHAMI 61088250192 57 4/10/2023 1007-23-502-028



29 KUDITHETTI  REENA 61024050041 58 4/10/2023 1007-23-502-029

30 PERELLI  SRAVYA 61026020032 59 4/10/2023 1007-23-502-030

31 ENAGURTHI CLEMENT 61093490014 64 4/10/2023 1007-23-502-031

32 METTUPALLY 
UPEKSHA

61088250294 66 28-10-2023 1007-23-502-032

33 AILAPAKA  
KEERTHANA

61153210061 67 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-033

34 K SRAVATHI 61093490319 72 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-034

35 POLAMPELLI ROHIT 61339030023 73 27-10-2023 1007-23-502-035

36 SALWA KOUSAR 61003270011 74 16-11-2023 1007-23-502-036

37 PUVVATI  CHINMAI 61153210024 78 4/10/2023 1007-23-502-037

38 CHERUKURI POOJA 61095770144 79 31-10-2023 1007-23-502-038

39 SONKAMBLE SUPRIYA 61087530304 80 28-10-2023 1007-23-502-039

40 VADTHYAVATHI  
MANEESHA

61087530009 81 4/10/2023 1007-23-502-040

41 POTLURI VANDANA 61087530389 94 18-11-2023 1007-23-502-041

42 GUNAGANTI  ANJALI 61026020034 111 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-042

43 MUDAVATH  SHANKER 61088260098 142 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-043

44 MARUPAKA KALYANI 61093490215 157 30-10-2023 1007-23-502-044

45 SRINIVASULU 61088260180 161 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-045

46 KURRA  KAVERI 61088250196 168 28-10-2023 1007-23-502-046

47 BETHI  NISHITHA 61088250292 182 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-047

48 PANUGOTHU HARIKA 61033350052 208 4/10/2023 1007-23-502-048

49 RATHLAVATH SNEHA 61088250170 307 31-10-2023 1007-23-502-049

50 PRIYANKA 
CHOUDHARY

61088250173 321 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-050

51 BOLLA  SWATHI 61088260320 420 28-10-2023 1007-23-502-051

52 ARUTLA CHIRANJEEVI 61088260084 439 28-10-2023 1007-23-502-052

53 GAMPALA RECHAL 61088250365 481 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-053

54 KALAGIRI ANILA 61345830020 540 28-10-2023 1007-23-502-054

55 PERUPOGU ACHSAH 61003270009 546 3/10/2023 1007-23-502-055

56 MATOOR 
MADHUSUDHAN 
REDDY

61088250212 1750 27-10-2023 1007-23-502-056

57 SRUTISRI SAHU 61087530027 1867 5/10/2023 1007-23-502-057


